
SUMMER CAMP REGISTRATION

*Prorated fees. No class August 5

WEEK 1


WEEK 2


WEEK 3


WEEK 4

WeEK 5


WeEK 6


WeEK 7


WeEK 8

Tuesday, August 6 - Friday, August 9* 


Monday, August 12 - Friday, August 16 


Monday, August 19 - Friday, August 23


Monday, August 26 - Friday, August 30

Monday, July 8 - Friday, July 12


Monday, July 15 - Friday, July 19


Monday, July 22 - Friday, July 26


Monday, July 29 - Friday, August 2

C 2  B a d m i n t o n  C l u b ,  1 3 0 0  R o d i c k  R o a d

Morning


Afternoon


Full day

9:00AM - 12:00PM


1:00PM - 3:00PM


9:00AM - 3:00PM 

5


5


5

$240


$170


$375

$50


$40


$80

$65


$55


$95

Schedule
# of 

sessions

FEE

Weekly Daily Walk-IN

*Lunch Break is from 12 noon to 1 pm, Lunch is not provided

Full Day 9:00AM - 3:00PM $375 $300 
Per Week

$281 
Per Week

$319  
per Week

Early Bird DiscountS Regular 
Weekly

5 weeks or more 
(25% OFf)

3 weeks or more 
(20% OFf)

Weekly Discount 
(15% Off)

*Lunch Break is from 12 noon to 1 pm, Lunch is not provided

A


b


c


d

Introduction to Badminton


Preliminary Group


Fundamental Group


Intermediate & advanced Group

Learned badminton 0-3 months


Learned badminton 3-12 months


Learned badminton 1-2 years


Learned badminton 3-5 years

6-9


8-12


12-18


12-18

Level Group Ages Requirements

Early Bird Discounts

15% DISCOUNT Weekly Registration with full payment

20% DISCOUNT Registering 3 weeks FULL DAY or more with full payment

25% DISCOUNT Registering 5 weeks FULL DAY or more with Full payment

10% DISCOUNT Daily & Half Day Registration with Full Payment

Full Payment must be made by April 1, 2024

Summer Discounts 
(NOT APPLICABLE WITH ANY OTHER DISCOUNTS)

15% DISCOUNT Registering 5 weeks FULL DAY CAMP with Full payment

10% DISCOUNT Registering 3 weeks FULL DAY CAMP with full payment

Full Payment must be made by June 1, 2024

Full Payment must be made by June 1, 2024

General Discounts 
(Maximum of 10% can be applied & CanNOT Be 

APPLICABLE WITH ANY OTHER DISCOUNTS)

10% GROUP Group of 4 signing up at the same time with full payment

5% STUDENT Current Bujak Training Program Member

5% SIBLING For each sibling after the first child or the ones with 
lesser payment

2024 BUJAK BADMINTON

Terms & Conditions


Full Payment must be made by April 1 
2024 for EARLY BIRD DISCOUNT


For Summer Discounts and General 
Discounts, FULL payment must be made 
by June 1 2024.


All prices are subject to 13% HST


No cancelation, no refund, no make ups, 
no credit for student's own absence


No spot guaranteed for any walk-ins


Must have non-marking indoor shoes & 
Badminton Racquet


$35 Admin Fee for EACH Schedule 
change after June 1, 2024. (Subject to 
Session Availability)

To register, please email:

deborahktom@gmail.com



2024 BUJAK BADMINTON

Summer Camp Registration form
Parent Information

First Name: Last Name:

Email: Phone:

Children Information

1st Child Full Name:

Age: Level (circle one): A    B    C    D

2nd Child Full Name:

Age: Level (circle one): A    B    C    D

3rd Child Full Name:

Age: Level (circle one): A    B    C    D

4th Child Full Name:

Age: Level (circle one): A    B    C    D

LEVELS

A


B


C


D

Introduction to Badminton 
(Age 6-9, 
Learned Badminton 0-3 months)


Preliminary Group 
(Age 8-12,  
Learned badminton 3-12 months)


Fundamental Group 
(Age 12-18,  
Learned Badminton 1-2 years)


Intermediate & advanced Group 
(Age 12-18,  
Learned badminton 3-5 years)

Schedule Weekly Registration Child’s Name(s)

(Sarah, David, Ethan)**Please check off the box you


would like to register**

1


2


3


4


5


6


7


8

Morning
9AM-12PM

$240

Afternoon
1pm-3pm

$170

Full Day
9Am-3PM

$375

Mon, July 8 - Fri, July 12


Mon, July 15 - Fri, July 19


Mon, July 22 - Fri, July 26


Mon, July 29 - Fri, August 2

Mon, August 12 - Fri, August 16 


Mon, August 19 - Fri, August 23


Mon, August 26 - Fri, August 30

Tue, August 6 - Fri, August 9*  
*Prorated fees. No class August 5

FOR DAILY & WALK-INS, please EMAIL us the dates your child would like to attend at deborahktom@gmail.com.

Please list any medical allergies/medical conditions that we should be aware of in the space below. 

Please advise if child is allowed offsite without supervision (ie. for lunch at First Markham Place, or walking home)


