# 2024 BUJAK BADMINTON

# **SUMMER CAMP REGISTRATION**

### C2 BADMINTON CLUB, 1300 RODICK ROAD

WEEK 1 Monday, July 8 - Friday, July 12
WEEK 2 Monday, July 15 - Friday, July 19
WEEK 3 Monday, July 22 - Friday, July 26

WEEK 4 Monday, July 29 - Friday, August 2

WEEK 5 Tuesday, August 6 - Friday, August 9\*

WEEK 6 Monday, August 12 - Friday, August 16

WEEK 7 Monday, August 19 - Friday, August 23

WEEK 8 Monday, August 26 - Friday, August 30

\*Prorated Fees. No Class August 5

LEVEL	GROUP	AGES	REQUIREMENTS
Α	Introduction To Badminton	6-9	Learned Badminton 0-3 Months
В	Preliminary Group	8-12	Learned Badminton 3-12 Months
С	Fundamental Group	12-18	Learned Badminton 1-2 Years
D	Intermediate & Advanced Group	12-18	Learned Badminton 3-5 Years

SCHEDULE		# OF	FEE			
		SESSIONS	WEEKLY	DAILY	WALK-IN	
MORNING	9:00ам - 12:00рм	5	\$240	\$50	\$65	
AFTERNOON	1:00рм - 3:00рм	5	\$170	\$40	\$55	
FULL DAY	9:00ам - 3:00рм	5	\$375	\$80	\$95	

\*Lunch Break is from 12 noon to 1 pm, Lunch is not provided

EARLY BIRD DISCOUNTS	REGULAR	5 WEEKS OR MORE	3 WEEKS OR MORE	WEEKLY DISCOUNT	
	WEEKLY	(25% OFF)	(20% OFF)	(15% OFF)	
FULL DAY 9:00AM - 3:00PM	\$375	\$281 Per Week	\$300 Per Week	\$319 Per Week	

\*Lunch Break is from 12 noon to 1 pm, Lunch is not provided

	Editer Break is
	EARLY BIRD DISCOUNTS
15% DISCOUNT	Weekly Registration With Full Payment
20% DISCOUNT	Registering 3 Weeks FULL DAY Or More With Full Payment
25% DISCOUNT	Registering 5 Weeks FULL DAY Or More With Full Payment
10% DISCOUNT	Daily & Half Day Registration With Full Payment
	Full Payment must be made by April 1, 2024
	SUMMER DISCOUNTS (NOT APPLICABLE WITH ANY OTHER DISCOUNTS)
15% DISCOUNT	Registering 5 Weeks FULL DAY CAMP With Full Payment
10% DISCOUNT	Registering 3 Weeks FULL DAY CAMP With Full Payment
	Full Payment must be made by June 1, 2024
	GENERAL DISCOUNTS (MAXIMUM OF 10% CAN BE APPLIED & CANNOT BE APPLICABLE WITH ANY OTHER DISCOUNTS)
10% GROUP	Group Of 4 Signing Up At The Same Time With Full Payment
5% STUDENT	Current Bujak Training Program Member

#### Terms & Conditions

Full Payment Must Be Made By April 1 2024 For EARLY BIRD DISCOUNT

For Summer Discounts And General Discounts, FULL Payment Must Be Made By June 1 2024.

All Prices Are Subject To 13% HST

No Cancelation, No Refund, No Make Ups, No Credit For Student's Own Absence

No Spot Guaranteed For Any Walk-Ins

Must Have Non-Marking Indoor Shoes & Badminton Racquet

\$35 Admin Fee For EACH Schedule Change After June 1, 2024. (Subject To Session Availability)

TO REGISTER, PLEASE EMAIL: deborahktom@gmail.com



Full Payment must be made by June 1, 2024

**Lesser Payment** 

For Each Sibling After The First Child Or The Ones With

5% SIBLING

# 2024 BUJAK BADMINTON

# **Summer Camp Registration form**

# PARENT INFORMATION

First Name:			_ Last Nan	Last Name:					
Email:			_ Phone: _						
CHILDREN INFORMATION					L	.EVEL	S		
1st Child Full Name:									
Age: Level (Circle (	Level (Circle One): A B C			A	Introduction To Badminton (Age 6-9, Learned Badminton 0-3 Months)				
2nd Child Full Name <u>:</u>					Prelimir	nary Grou	qı		
Age: Level (Circle (	One): A	В С	D	<b>B</b>	(Age 8-12, Learned Badminton 3-12 Months)			Months)	
3rd Child Full Name:				_		ental Gro	oup		
Age: Level (Circle (	_ Эne): А	В С	D		(Age 12-18, Learned Badminton 1-2 Years)			ears)	
4th Child Full Name:					Intermediate & Advanced Group				
Age: Level (Circle (			D	D	(Age 12-18, Learned Badminton 3-5 Years)			ears)	
SCHEDULE WEEKLY REGISTRATION "PLEASE CHECK OFF THE BOX YOU WOULD LIKE TO REGISTER"	CHILD'S NAI (SARAH, DA'		AN)			Morning 9AM-12PM \$240	Afternoon 1PM-3PM \$170	Full Day 9AM-3PM \$375	
1 Mon, July 8 - Fri, July 12									
<b>2</b> Mon, July 15 - Fri, July 19									
<b>3</b> Mon, July 22 - Fri, July 26									
4 Mon, July 29 - Fri, August 2									
Tue, August 6 - Fri, August 9* *Prorated fees. No class August 5									
6 Mon, August 12 - Fri, August 16		_	_	_					
7 Mon, August 19 - Fri, August 23									
8 Mon, August 26 - Fri, August 30									
Please list any medical allergies/me	dical conditi	ions tha	nt we should b	oe awa	re of in the	space be	low.		
Please advise if child is allowed offs	ite without s	supervis	sion (ie. for lun	ch at F	irst Markhan	n Place, or v	valking hon	ne)	